THE DATASHEET OF
S-2151
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
■ FEATURES
● RoHS compliant
● Compact-size DIP pin configuration
● Protected against dust and washable after soldering
● Self-cleaning mechanism

⑦ Housing
Polyoxymethylene
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
SS-10 series
※ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
SS-10  -  1  6  S  P  -  L  -  A E  W
Series name
No. of poles
1：1 pole
2：2 poles
No. of contacts
3：3 contacts (2 poles only)
5：5 contacts (1 pole only)
6：6 contacts (1 pole only)
Schematic　　　　※ 1
Shape of rotor
- A：Without OFF position
Blank：With OFF position
Form of packaging
W：Tray packaging
Blank：Plastic bag
Terminal pin
E：Au (Lead-free)
- L：With knob (extended shaft)
Blank：Without knob
Setting position
P：Top setting
Contact timing
N：Non-shorting (1pole 6 contacts with OFF, 2 poles 3 contacts)
S：Shorting (1 pole 5 contacts, 1 pole 6 contacts without OFF)
※ 1：The designation for schematic is only aplicable to SS-10-16□□.
The other partnumbers (ex. SS-10-15SPEW) are without OFF position.
1 2
7
3
45
6
SS-10 構造図 SS-10/S-2050ROTARY SELECTOR SWITCHES
Copper alloy, Gold-plated
RoHS compliant
S -  2  0  5  0  W
Series name
Shape of rotor
0：Without knob
1：With knob
Form of packaging
W：Tray packaging
Blank： Plastic bag
Setting position
0：Top setting
1：Side setting
Tray packaging
Plastic bag